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Yellowstone National Park
Wyoming - Montana - Idaho Fawn Fire Progression National Park Service

U.S. Department of the Interior

Progression Map
Fawn Fire

WY-YNP-1600
As of 13-Sep-2016
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Fawn fire progression
2016-08-06   615 growth ac, 615 total ac
2016-08-07   176 growth ac, 791 total ac
2016-08-11   90 growth ac, 881 total ac
2016-08-16   80 growth ac, 961 total ac
2016-08-17   38 growth ac, 999 total ac
2016-08-18   55 growth ac, 1054 total ac
2016-08-19   60 growth ac, 1113 total ac
2016-08-21   381 growth ac, 1494 total ac
2016-08-22   305 growth ac, 1799 total ac
2016-08-25   80 growth ac, 1879 total ac

2016-08-26   41 growth ac, 1920 total ac
2016-08-27   49 growth ac, 1969 total ac
2016-08-28   16 growth ac, 1984 total ac
2016-08-29   30 growth ac, 2014 total ac
2016-08-30   57 growth ac, 2071 total ac
2016-09-01   457 growth ac, 2528 total ac
2016-09-02   39 growth ac, 2567 total ac
2016-09-03   120 growth ac, 2687 total ac
2016-09-09   5 growth ac, 2692 total ac
2016-09-13   14 growth ac, 2706 total ac
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